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MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie

Free Practice Rookie A

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

Sepang DEC 0.000 km I
8/17/2025 10:30 g ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 35.621 +0.971 10:33:50.637 6 48.013 10:36:09.168
6 36.020 +1.370 10:34:26.657 7 49.320 +1.307 10:36:58.488
7 35.186 +0.536 10:35:01.843
8 35.000 +0.350 10:35:36.843
9 34.770 +0.120 10:36:11.613

10 35.718 +1.068 10:36:47.331

1" 34.886 +0.236 10:37:22.217

12 35.022 +0.372 10:37:57.239

13 34.650 10:38:31.889

14 35.111 +0.461 10:39:07.000

15 34.702 +0.052 10:39:41.702

16 35.044 +0.394 10:40:16.746

(20) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN

1 38.120 +0.529 10:31:37.481
2 38.195 +0.604 10:32:15.676
3 38.093 +0.502 10:32:53.769
4 37.591 10:33:31.360
5 37.875 +0.284 10:34:09.235
6 38.409 +0.818 10:34:47.644

(19) ARDHANI BAKTI B MUHD ASYAARI

1 41.033 +1.143 10:31:40.083
2 40.294 +0.404 10:32:20.377
3 58.724 +18.834 10:33:19.101
4 42.185 +2.295 10:34:01.286
5 43.174 +3.284 10:34:44.460
6 43.749 +3.859 10:35:28.209
7 41.899 +2.009 10:36:10.108
8 39.890 10:36:49.998
9 42.314 +2.424 10:37:32.312
10 42.095 +2.205 10:38:14.407

(49) MUHD NOR ADAM B MOHD NOR ASRAF

1 44.447 +2.577 10:31:48.617
2 44.473 +2.603 10:32:33.090
3 43.813 +1.943 10:33:16.903
4 42.937 +1.067 10:33:59.840
5 43.721 +1.851 10:34:43.561
6 42.656 +0.786 10:35:26.217
7 43.643 +1.773 10:36:09.860
8 42.000 +0.130 10:36:51.860
9 42.241 +0.371 10:37:34.101
10 42.671 +0.801 10:38:16.772
1 41.870 10:38:58.642
12 43.091 +1.221 10:39:41.733
13 43.300 +1.430 10:40:25.033

(10) MUHD KHAIRY ARDANI

1 45.627 +0.081 10:31:43.816
2 45.546 10:32:29.362
3 48.268 +2.722 10:33:17.630
4 47.507 +1.961 10:34:05.137
5 45.693 +0.147 10:34:50.830

(11) PUTRAHARRAZ MU'MIN B ABDUL MU'MIN MULIA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) NOR ADAM HARRIS B NOR AZMAN
1 1:13.410 +40.504 10:32:03.550
2 34.824 +1.918 10:32:38.374
3 35.034 +2.128 10:33:13.408
4 33.706 +0.800 10:33:47.114
5 33.609 +0.703 10:34:20.723
6 33.301 +0.395 10:34:54.024
7 33.972 +1.066 10:35:27.996
8 34.709 +1.803 10:36:02.705
9 33.591 +0.685 10:36:36.296
10 32.906 10:37:09.202
1 33.777 +0.871 10:37:42.979
12 33.444 +0.538 10:38:16.423
13 33.417 +0.511 10:38:49.840
14 33.545 +0.639 10:39:23.385
15 33.302 +0.396 10:39:56.687
16 33.289 +0.383 10:40:29.976
(13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN
1 34.156 +0.856 10:31:28.481
2 35.923 +2.623 10:32:04.404
3 35.322 +2.022 10:32:39.726
4 35.502 +2.202 10:33:15.228
5 34.729 +1.429 10:33:49.957
6 33.805 +0.505 10:34:23.762
7 33.300 10:34:57.062
8 33.543 +0.243 10:35:30.605
9 34.509 +1.209 10:36:05.114
10 33.567 +0.267 10:36:38.681
11 33.390 +0.090 10:37:12.071
12 33.666 +0.366 10:37:45.737
13 33.393 +0.093 10:38:19.130
14 33.907 +0.607 10:38:53.037
15 33.464 +0.164 10:39:26.501
16 33.712 +0.412 10:40:00.213
17 34.324 +1.024 10:40:34.537
(14) MOHD FAYYADH ANAQI B MOHD FAIZ
1 35.639 +1.719 10:31:35.032
2 34.679 +0.759 10:32:09.711
3 34.488 +0.568 10:32:44.199
4 34.940 +1.020 10:33:19.139
5 35.640 +1.720 10:33:54.779
6 34.301 +0.381 10:34:29.080
7 34.034 +0.114 10:35:03.114
8 34.156 +0.236 10:35:37.270
9 34.935 +1.015 10:36:12.205
10 35.961 +2.041 10:36:48.166
11 33.976 +0.056 10:37:22.142
12 34.038 +0.118 10:37:56.180
13 34.296 +0.376 10:38:30.476
14 34.420 +0.500 10:39:04.896
15 34.855 +0.935 10:39:39.751
16 33.920 10:40:13.671
(12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ
1 38.306 +3.656 10:31:28.305
2 35.910 +1.260 10:32:04.215
3 35.407 +0.757 10:32:39.622
4 35.394 +0.744 10:33:15.016

1 52.573 +4.560 10:32:01.249
2 51.080 +3.067 10:32:52.329
3 51.096 +3.083 10:33:43.425
4 49.283 +1.270 10:34:32.708
5 48.447 +0.434 10:35:21.155
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